CITY OF HOMER
JANUARY 2015 SURPLUS EQUIPMENT SALE

Sealed bids will be received on surplus City equipment until 3:00 p.m. Wednesday,
January 28, 2015 at the City Clerk’s Office, City of Homer, 491 E. Pioneer Drive, Homer,
AK 99603. Sealed bids must be on the proper bid form provided by the City, one item
per form. Plan holder registration form, surplus equipment list, minimum bid
requirements, and bid form are available on line at http://www.cityofhomer-

ak.gov/rfps

1. Michael Riley 01/14/15 mj
59355 Ohlson Mt. Rd.
Homer, AK 99603
399-7808
mriley@ci.homer.ak.us

2. Jo Johnson 01/14/15 mj
PO Box 1331
Anchor Point, AK 99556
299-1703
joinak@gmail.com

3. Will Hutt 01/16/15 mj
58512 Bruce Ave.
Homer, AK 99603
299-1819
dinwil@yahoo.com

4, Michael Yourkowski 01/16/15 mj
3059 Kachemak Dr.
Homer, AK 99603
299-2628
myalaska@xyz.net

5. Carl W Jones, llI 01/16/15 rk
P.O. Box 1434
Homer, AK 99603
(907)399-7737
btjones@acsalaska.net

6. Jeff Collins 1/19/15 mj
PO Box 626
Homer, AK 99603
235-3833 399-1927
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11.

12.

13.

JPS Services

John Symens

P.O.Box 185

Anchor Point, AK 99556
907-399-4516
j.p.symens@yahoo.com

Mike Nakada

PO Box 1838

Homer, AK 99603

Ph 299-0881

Email: mike_ak@yahoo.com

Ben Murray or Joanne Perret
PO Box 1567

Homer, AK 99603

226-3419

Mike Zelinski

63645 Skyline Dr.
Homer, AK 99603
299-6814
mjzelinski@yahoo.com

Harris Sand & Gravel

Ken Deaton

PO Box 3578

Homer, AK 99603
907-831-0331
Kwd.harris@cvinternet.net

Alaska Marine Excavation
Cap Shafer

34481 N. Fork Rd.

Anchor Point, AK 99556
235-7126
cap@dibblecreekrock.com

Joseph Inglis

1350 Don’s Drive

Homer, AK 99603
Ph.399-4142
josephinglis@hotmail.com

1/23/15rk

1/26/15 mj

1/27/15 mj

1/27/15

1/28/15 mj

1/28/15 mj

1/28/15rk
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14,

Pike Ainsworth

38794 Sayer Road

Anchor Point, AK 99556
299-3074
pikeainsworth@hotmail.com

1/28/15rk
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